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Officials

Technical delegate :
Dominique OHLMANN
Classification panels
Ida Hasni SHAARI (Chief Classifier)
Aynur DEMIREL
Chiara BARBI
Mohammad Reza RASHIDI

Classification Venue

Examination rooms at DCDB (Dubai Club for People of

Determination) stadium building.
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Classification Schedule - 08" December 2025

09:00
09:50
10:30
11:10
11:50
12:30

14:30

15:00
15:30
16:00
16.30

Classification Room 1

Classification Room 2

Chiara Barbi
Mohammad Reza Rashidi

Ida Hasni Shaari

Aynur Demirel

Yu, CHEN (CHN)

Huiting, WANG (CHN)

Jiawen, LUO (CHN)

Haoning, SHAO (CHN)

Linghui, FANG (CHN)

Hui, YONG (CHN)

XinXin, RAN (CHN)

Sweta Baskar, KOVE (IND)

Yasna, MESBAH (IRI)

Payal, NAG (IND)

Nika, MALEKPOUR SHAHRAKI (IRI)

Prince, PANWAR (IND)

BREAK

Classification Room 1

Classification Room 2

Chiara Barbi

Aynur Demirel

Ida Hasni Shaari
Mohammad Reza Rashidi

Muhammad Fakhrul Hakimie,
MOHD FAUZI (MAS)

Jituram, BEDIYA (IND)

Arthur, SINABIL (MAS

Jhongo, PAHAN (IND)

MATUBBER Robiul (BAN)

Ahmed Sattar, JABBAR (IRQ)

KIBRIYA MD Golam (BAN)

Muslim, DAHYLS (IRQ)

KHATUN Sath (BAN)




Born
%oi'se:

Classification Schedule - 09" December 2025

09:00
09:50
10:30
11:10
11:50

14:30
15:00
16:00

Classification Room 1

Classification Room 2

Chiara Barbi
Mohammad Reza Rashidi

Ida Hasni Shaari

Aynur Demirel

Jannah Kate, BALLESTA (PHL)

Patipol, THIPPAPHATHANAT (THA)

Jamie Kathyryn, MONTERDE (PHL)

Naritsara, PHASO (THA)

Thiradet, DITSAYANAN (THA)

Nattaporn, YUENYONG (THA)

Sitthidet, SATSUE (THA)

Thanathip, THIANTHONG (THA)

Field Practice - Field observation

9Field Practice — Field observation

ak

Classification Room 1

Classification Room 2

Chiara Barbi

Aynur Demirel

Ida Hasni Shaari

Mohammad Reza Rashidi

Field Practice - Field observation

Field Practice — Field observation

Team Man

ag

ers meeting

Field Practice - Field observation

Field Practice — Field observation
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Additional information

1. Document required when attending classification session:

Bring along athlete’s passport and accreditation card.

2. Each athlete MUST be accompanied by
e ateam manager
e OR acoach

e OR team representative

AND legal guardian for athlete’s below 18 years old
AND/ OR translator if required (English).

3. If athletes have any medical issues (e.g. fever, unwell) that
makes them not fit to attend classification session, please

notify the classification panel as soon as possible




