





Para Archery

CLASSIFICATION INFORMATION KIT

Version 1.0 – 4 Dec 2025





Officials

Technical delegate:

Dominique OHLMANN

Classification panels

Ida Hasni SHAARI (Chief Classifier)

Aynur DEMIREL

Chiara BARBI

Mohammad Reza RASHIDI

Classification Venue

Examination rooms at DCDB (Dubai Club for People of Determination) stadium building.







Classification Schedule – 08th December 2025

	Classification Room 1			
	Chiara Barbi			
	Mohammad Reza Rashidi			
09:00	Yu, CHEN (CHN)			
09:50	Jiawen, LUO (CHN)			
10:30	Linghui, FANG (CHN)			
11:10	XinXin, RAN (CHN)			
11:50	Yasna, MESBAH (IRI)			
12:30	Nika, MALEKPOUR SHAHRAKI (IRI)			

Classification Room 2			
Ida Hasni Shaari			
Aynur Demirel			
Huiting, WANG (CHN)			
Haoning, SHAO (CHN)			
Hui, YONG (CHN)			
Sweta Baskar, KOVE (IND)			
Payal, NAG (IND)			
Prince, PANWAR (IND)			

BREAK

	Classification Room 1			
	Chiara Barbi			
	Aynur Demirel			
14:30	4:30 Muhammad Fakhrul Hakimie,			
	MOHD FAUZI (MAS)			
15:00	Arthur, SINABIL (MAS			
15:30	MATUBBER Robiul (BAN)			
16:00	KIBRIYA MD Golam (BAN)			
16.30	KHATUN Sath (BAN)			

Classification Room 2		
Ida Hasni Shaari		
Mohammad Reza Rashidi		
Jituram, BEDIYA (IND)		
Jhongo, PAHAN (IND)		
Ahmed Sattar, JABBAR (IRQ)		
Muslim, DAHYLS (IRQ)		







Classification Schedule – 09th December 2025

	Classification Room 1	Classification Room 2
	Chiara Barbi	Ida Hasni Shaari
	Mohammad Reza Rashidi	Aynur Demirel
09:00	Jannah Kate, BALLESTA (PHL)	Patipol, THIPPAPHATHANAT (THA)
09:50	Jamie Kathyryn, MONTERDE (PHL)	Naritsara, PHASO (THA)
10:30	Thiradet, DITSAYANAN (THA)	Nattaporn, YUENYONG (THA)
11:10	Sitthidet, SATSUE (THA)	Thanathip, THIANTHONG (THA)
11:50	Field Practice - Field observation	9Field Practice - Field observation

Break

	Classification Room 1		Classification Room 2
	Chiara Barbi		Ida Hasni Shaari
	Aynur Demirel		Mohammad Reza Rashidi
14:30	Field Practice - Field observation		Field Practice - Field observation
		-	

15:00 Team Managers meeting

16:00 Field Practice - Field observation Field Practice - Field observation







Additional information

1. Document required when attending classification session:

Bring along athlete's passport and accreditation card.

2. Each athlete MUST be accompanied by

- a team manager
- OR a coach
- OR team representative
- AND legal guardian for athlete's below 18 years old
- AND/ OR translator if required (English).
- **3.** If athletes have any medical issues (e.g. fever, unwell) that makes them not fit to attend classification session, please notify the classification panel as soon as possible

